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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Fwd: Updated criteria in Appendix A of Waste Rock Management Plan 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Mar 8, 2019 at 2:28 PM
Draft To: Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@tmacresources.com> 
Date: Fri, Jan 25, 2019 at 2:34 PM 
Subject: Updated criteria in Appendix A of Waste Rock Management Plan 
To: Derek Donald (derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca) <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca> 
Cc: Environment Supervisor <enviro@tmacresources.com>, Shelley Potter
<shelley.potter@tmacresources.com>, Adam Grzegorczyk <adam.grzegorczyk@tmacresources.com>,
Ashley Mathai <ashley.mathai@tmacresources.com> 
 
 

Hi Derek, on January 17, 2019 TMAC submitted an updated Waste Rock, Ore and Backfill Management
Plan. The NWB subsequently asked that specific criteria be included that would guide the determination of
PAG and NPAG material.

 

The attached plan has been updated to address questions posed by the NWB. Specifically, Appendix A has
been updated to address specific criteria in the process.

 

Please advise if you have any questions.

 

Thanks,

Oliver

 

Oliver Curran, M.Sc.

Vice President, Environmental Affairs

TMAC Resources Inc.

 

95 Wellington Street West

Suite 1010, PO Box 44

Toronto, ON M5J 2N7

Ph.  416.628.0216 ext. 124

C.  416-577-5829
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“Building Canada’s Next Gold Mining District”

 

 

http://www.tmacresources.com/
http://www.facebook.com/tmacresources

